LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1370

87424073 129635“
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.630
O.E.M. MAKE
0K045-33-23Z KIA

1x

=X i

RB1370
(E)90R-01101/336

Sumitomo

149x52.9x16.8

WVA FMSI
23442 D774-7641
23443
23444

Sin Filas

RETONA (KA1) 06.95-06.00
2.0

2.0
20TD

RETONA (FK) 06.99-
2.016V (FE (16V))

2.0TD (RF)

SPORTAGE (K00 U.S.A.) 09.94-12.06
2.0

2.0

SPORTAGE SUV (K00) 04.94-04.05
2.0i4WD (FE (8V))

2.0 (FE (16V))

2.04WD (FE (16V))
2.0i16V (FE (16V))
2.0i 16V 4WD (FE (16V))
2.0 16V 4WD

2.0

2.0

2.0 TD 4WD (RF)

Trac.

ASIA MOTORS

KIA

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FWD
FWD
RWD

4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD

4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD

CcC

1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

z Front / Rear
Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)
94 128 06.95-06.00  *
100 136 06.95-06.00 *
61 83 06.95-06.00 *
Closed SUV (Off-Road SUV-J
Segment)
94 128 05.00-12.01  *
61 83 06.99-12.01 *
Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)
103 09.94- *
103 09.94- *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

70 95 04.94-08.99  *
87 118 10.00-08.03  *
87 118 10.00-08.03  *
94 128 10.99-08.03  *
94 128 04.94-08.03  *
95 130 11.98-08.04  *
104 141 04.94-12.95 *
104 141 04.94-12.95 *
61 83 10.97-08.03  *



